The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment 5-Gallon Pail Handlers
MORSE Mfg. Co., Inc.      •      727 West Manlius St.      •      P.O. Box 518      •      East Syracuse, NY 13057-0518
Phone: (315) 437-8475   •   Fax: (315) 437-1029     •     Email: info@MorseDrum.com     •     Website: MorseDrum.com
Copyright 2010  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.		  Spec Sheet F83	 (Updated February 16, 2011 2:51 PM)		  1
MADE
IN
USA
Lift, tilt and pour a 5-gallon pail with ease•

MorseDrum.com
Copyright 2010  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.		  Spec Sheet F83	 (Updated February 16, 2011 2:51 PM)		  2
MADE
IN
USA
The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment 5-Gallon Pail Handlers
Model # Rotates Motor Style Phase Volts Hz Ship Weight
1-305-1 1 Can TEFC with Timer 1 115 60 175 Lb. (80 kg)
1-305-1-50 1 Can TEFC 1 110/220 50 155 Lb. (70 kg)
1-305-1-230 1 Can TEFC 1 230 60 175 Lb. (80 kg)
1-305-3 1 Can TEFC 3 230/460 60 175 Lb. (80 kg)
1-305-3-50 1 Can TEFC 3 220/380/440 50 155 Lb. (70 kg)
1-305-575 1 Can TEFC 3 575 60 155 Lb. (70 kg)
1-305-A 1 Can Air Motor 155 Lb. (70 kg)
1-305-E1 1 Can Explosion-proof * 1 115/230 60 180 Lb. (82 kg)
1-305-E1-50 1 Can Explosion-proof * 1 110/220 50 180 Lb. (82 kg)
1-305-E3 1 Can Explosion-proof * 3 230/460 60 180 Lb. (82 kg)
1-305-E3-50 1 Can Explosion-proof * 3 110/220 50 180 Lb. (82 kg)
1-305-E575 1 Can Explosion-proof * 3 575 60 180 Lb. (82 kg)
2-305-1 1 or 2 Cans TEFC with Timer 1 115 60 205 Lb. (93 kg)
2-305-1-50 1 or 2 Cans TEFC 1 110/220 50 205 Lb. (93 kg)
2-305-1-230 1 or 2 Cans TEFC 1 230 60 205 Lb. (93 kg)
2-305-3 1 or 2 Cans TEFC 3 230/460 60 205 Lb. (93 kg)
2-305-3-50 1 or 2 Cans TEFC 3 220/380/440 50 205 Lb. (93 kg)
2-305-575 1 or 2 Cans TEFC 3 575 60 205 Lb. (93 kg)
2-305-A 1 or 2 Cans Air Motor 185 Lb. (84 kg)
2-305-E1 1 or 2 Cans Explosion-proof * 1 115/230 60 210 Lb. (95 kg)
2-305-E1-50 1 or 2 Cans Explosion-proof * 1 110/220 50 210 Lb. (95 kg)
2-305-E3 1 or 2 Cans Explosion-proof * 3 230/460 60 210 Lb. (95 kg)
2-305-E3-50 1 or 2 Cans Explosion-proof * 3 220/380/440 50 210 Lb. (95 kg)
2-305-E575 1 or 2 Cans Explosion-proof * 3 575 60 210 Lb. (95 kg)
* Explosion Proof motors are rated for Class 1 Group D, and for Class 2 Groups F and G.
PailPRO TM Can Tumblers
Rotate your cans or pails to thoroughly blend ingredients with an efficient
corner-over-corner mixing action.  Perfect for small batches that need mixing,